Between the Material and the Possible



BETWEEN
THE MATERIAL
AND
THE POSSIBLE

Infrastructural Re-examination
and Speculation in Art

Edited by Sternberg Press, London
Bassam El Baroni Edith-Russ-Haus, Oldenburg
2022



PRELUDE

Deep Learning Infrastructural Critique
llan Manouach (comic) and Marina Vishmidt (text)

SECTION I: Infrastructural Critique

Introduction: Infrapolitics after Infrastructure Space
Bassam EIl Baroni

Infrastructure as Diagrammatic Disposition:
Fareed Armaly’'s From/To (1999/2002) Revisited
Sabeth Buchmann

Infrastructure, Ideology, Hegemony
Matthew Poole

Vapid Virtues, Real Stakes: Diagnosis for Left Art Protocols
Ghalya Saadawi

Disarticulating Infrastructures:
Toward Touchstones for Infrastructural Inquiries
Nishant Shah

Redistributions
Tirdad Zolghadr

SECTION IlI: Infrastructural Speculation

The Currency of Contemporary Art
Jodo Enxuto and Erica Love

Mystical Habitats: Art after Earth and Outer-Space Settlements

Bogna Konior

What Can the Arts Sector Learn from Structural Diversification

of Science and Technology Development? A Conversation
Diakron (David Hilmer Rex and Aslak Aamot Helm) with
Adam Marblestone

Point and Pivot
Natalia Zuluaga

A Modest Proposal for Preventing Artists from Becoming
a Burden to Society, and Making Finance Beneficial to
Both Artists and the Public

Vermeir & Heiremans

From the Automation of Relations to the Amplification of
Communities: The Rise of DAOs
Aude Launay

29

35

51

71

95

109

117

137

149

167

185

197



213

231

245

263

275

283

299

307

SECTION IlI: Infrahauntologies: On Invasive Legacies
and Futures

Affordances: Degrees of Freedom Wrested from
Phantom Narratives
Nancy Adajania

Abstraction, Abjection, Affectivity:
Ontological Horizons of Contemporary Art
Véaclav Janoséik

Cybernetic Pasts, Financial Futures:
The Calculation of the Unknown
Bahar Noorizadeh

How To Break Free from the Ghosts of the Future?
Cassandra Collective (Laura Cugusi, Chiara Di Leone, and
Anastasiia Noga)
Architecture Is Obsolete:
Financialization Nostalgia and Real Estate Power
Adham Selim
Restaging Infrastructural Images That Make the World:
Reconfiguring Scale
Tom Clark

END MATTER

Contributors

Editor's Acknowledgments




