Between the Material and the Possible

## BETWEEN THE MATERIAL AND THE POSSIBLE

Infrastructural Re-examination and Speculation in Art

## PRELUDE

Deep Learning Infrastructural Critique llan Manouach (comic) and Marina Vishmidt (text)	9
SECTION I: Infrastructural Critique	
Introduction: Infrapolitics after Infrastructure Space Bassam El Baroni	29
Infrastructure as Diagrammatic Disposition: Fareed Armaly's <i>From/To</i> (1999/2002) Revisited Sabeth Buchmann	35
Infrastructure, Ideology, Hegemony Matthew Poole	51
Vapid Virtues, Real Stakes: Diagnosis for Left Art Protocols Ghalya Saadawi	71
Disarticulating Infrastructures: Toward Touchstones for Infrastructural Inquiries Nishant Shah	95
Redistributions Tirdad Zolghadr	109
OFOTIONIU I ( , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
SECTION II: Infrastructural Speculation	
The Currency of Contemporary Art João Enxuto and Erica Love	117
The Currency of Contemporary Art	117 137
The Currency of Contemporary Art João Enxuto and Erica Love Mystical Habitats: Art after Earth and Outer-Space Settlements	
The Currency of Contemporary Art João Enxuto and Erica Love  Mystical Habitats: Art after Earth and Outer-Space Settlements Bogna Konior  What Can the Arts Sector Learn from Structural Diversification of Science and Technology Development? A Conversation Diakron (David Hilmer Rex and Aslak Aamot Helm) with	137
The Currency of Contemporary Art João Enxuto and Erica Love  Mystical Habitats: Art after Earth and Outer-Space Settlements Bogna Konior  What Can the Arts Sector Learn from Structural Diversification of Science and Technology Development? A Conversation Diakron (David Hilmer Rex and Aslak Aamot Helm) with Adam Marblestone  Point and Pivot	137

## SECTION III: Infrahauntologies: On Invasive Legacies and Futures

213	Affordances: Degrees of Freedom Wrested from Phantom Narratives Nancy Adajania	
231	Abstraction, Abjection, Affectivity: Ontological Horizons of Contemporary Art Václav Janoščík	
245	Cybernetic Pasts, Financial Futures: The Calculation of the Unknown Bahar Noorizadeh	
263	How To Break Free from the Ghosts of the Future? Cassandra Collective (Laura Cugusi, Chiara Di Leone, and Anastasiia Noga)	
275	Architecture Is Obsolete: Financialization Nostalgia and Real Estate Power Adham Selim	
283	Restaging Infrastructural Images That Make the World: Reconfiguring Scale Tom Clark	
END MATTER		
299	Contributors	
307	Editor's Acknowledgments	

